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FEES STRUCTURE FOR ALL KUCCPS DEGREE 

PRACTICAL/LABORATORY/WORKSHOP BASED PROGRAMMES  

FEE DESCRIPTION SEMESTER I 

(KSHS) 

SEMESTER II 

(KSHS) 

CAUTION MONEY 1,500.00* - 

STUDENTS UNION 700.00 700.00 

MEDICAL LEVY 1,500.00 1,500.00 

TUITION FEE 8,000.00 8,000.00 

INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT 3,000.00** - 

STUDENT ID 1,000.00* - 

EXAMINATION 4,000.00 4,000.00 

REGISTRATION FEE 750.00 750.00 

LIBRARY LEVY 1,000.00 1,000.00 

I.C.T LEVY 2,500.00 2,500.00 

ACTIVITY FEE 1,000.00 1,000.00 

STUDENT BENEVOLENT 75.00 75.00 

KUCCPS PLACEMENT FEE 1,500.00* - 

CUE LEVY 1,000.00* - 

PRACTICALS/LABORATORY/WORKSHOP FEE 3,000.00 3,000.00 

TOTAL PAYABLE FEE 30,525.00 22,525.00 

 

NOTE: 

1.    Fees for other semesters same as 2nd semester 
2.    Fees may be reviewed according to prevailing circumstances 
3.    * One off Fee paid at the commencement of studies 
4.    ** Paid according to number of required attachment in the curriculum 
 
Fees is payable through the e-Citizen (Paybill business number: 222222).  
Visit the University website https://www.tum.ac.ke/ under portals click on TUMMIS 
https://smis.tum.ac.ke/ to get guidance on how to use the e-Citizen platform  

https://www.tum.ac.ke/
https://smis.tum.ac.ke/

